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Henry F Dodds Ltd, 3 St James Street, Newcastle upon Tyne NE1 4NF 

Please contact our Team by using the email addresses as shown here below. 

Name              Position     Email                               l  

Ian Henderson   Director     ihenderson@hfdodds.co.uk 

Peter Groark   Office Manager – Commercial Lines  pgroark@hfdodds.co.uk 
 
Iain McLean   Commercial Executive    imclean@hfdodds.co.uk 
 
David Glen   Account Handler – Household Motor Travel dglen@hfdodds.co.uk  
 
Lewis Newstead  Account Handler – Commercial               lnewstead@hfdodds.co.uk  
 
Lynn Johnson   Account Handler    ljohnson@hfdodds.co.uk  
 
Alastair Montgomerie  Trainee Broker                 amontgomerie@hfdodds.co.uk 
 
Sandra Faulder              Accounts     sfaulder@hfdodds.co.uk 
 
Christine Fall               Accounts     cfall@hfdodds.co.uk 
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